www.peaklite.com  © 2025 Peaklite Electronics Limited
MA SERIES – MINIATURE SNAP ACTION SWITCHES
Features and Advantages:
⚫ Subminiature size: 8.4mm (L) x 6.55mm (H) x 2.7mm (W)
⚫ High precision spring structure, fast switching, long life and excellent touch feel
⚫ Integrally formed terminal structure that prevents flux from seeping up
⚫ Available in solder lug, 0.110”quick connect, PCB pin termination options
⚫ Available in pin plunger, lever, roller actuator options

60%RH)
Weight: 0.3g 0.3g 0.3g
Part Number Coding:
www.peaklite.com  © 2025 Peaklite Electronics Limited
MA SERIES - MINIATURE SNAP ACTION SWITCHES
Schematic - SPDT
Mounting Holes for posts
Termination Options:
www.peaklite.com  © 2025 Peaklite Electronics Limited
Termination Options:
www.peaklite.com  © 2025 Peaklite Electronics Limited
Actuator Options:
Notes:
1. All dimensions in mm.
2. P.T.=Pre-Travel, F.P.=free position, O.P.=operating position, O.F.=operating force, R.F.=return force
3. Do not exceed 400°C solder temperature. Solder within 3s to avoid damaging the components. Do not exert external force within 1
min after soldering.
4. Specifications subject to change without notice.
O.P. = 8.3±0.3
P.T. = 0.7 max
O.F.: 150gf max
R.F.: 25gf min
F.P. = 13.5 max
O.P. = 9.9±1.0
O.F.: 50gf max
R.F.: 6gf min
F.P. = 14.1 max
O.P. = 12.1±1.0
O.F.: 50gf max
R.F.: 6gf min
F.P. = 18.0 max
O.P. = 15.5±1.0
O.F.: 50gf max
R.F.: 6gf min